
































































CONTACT DETAILS

DUBAI & SHARJAH
Sandip Bhandari

sandip.bhandari@rivoligroup.com
+971 50 6597096

Anoop Puzhankara

anoop.puzhankara@rivoligroup.com
+971 50 3040633

ABU DHABI
Nyjil Devassia
nyjil.devassia@rivoligroup.com

+971 50 6941081

OMAN
Anil Thomas

anil.thomas@rivoligroup.com
+968 92781997

BAHRAIN
Babu Raj
babu.raj@rivoligroup.com

+973 396 04736

DOHA
Rushan Ahmed
rushan.ahmed@rivoligroup.com

+974 55892536








